4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

°0"0's

km

0661021M
0620023F
0661054F
2028541F
0131575F
2042187F
0661060F
0620064M
0131553F
0661208M
0661009F
2012778M
0131565M
0131576F
0620088F
0620076M
0131556eM
0620080F
0276014M
0620011M
0131570M
0131569M
2042185M
0625884F
2028543F
0276064F
0661013M
0661011F
0131567M
0620003F
2028648M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 37203011

BENZING G2

-4.

006123
44°

59" 6.2' N

40

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

44456

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:17 GPS Ceas Atomic
:17 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:17 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2A5D94 |01.06 08:45:
| DA2F06B6 |01.06 08:45:
| DA2FOGEF |01.06 08:46:
| DA2F057D |01.06 08:47:
| DA2BBF17 |01.06 08:47
| DA2FO0F94 |01.06 08:47:
| DA2F05C9 |01.06 08:48:
| DAG29F1F |01.06 08:48
| DA2F062A |01.06 08:48
| DA2COD98 |01.06 08:49
| DA2BBCC3 |01.06 08:49:
|DAG29E42 |01.06 08:49:
| DA629E04 |01.06 08:50
| DA2FOBCE |01.06 08:50
|DA2F0733 |01.06 08:51
|DA71960F |01.06 08:51
| DA2COE4B |01.06 08:51
| DA2F04BE |01.06 08:51
| DA2ASC2E |01.06 08:52:
|DAG29F6C |01.06 08:53:
| DA2ASEA8 |01.06 08:53:
|DA362D1C |01.06 08:53:
| DAG29E82 |01.06 08:54
| DA2BBBCC |01.06 08:54
| DA2BBC3E |01.06 08:55
| DA2FOSFF |01.06 08:56
| DA2COCBE |01.06 08:59
| DA2F0406 |01.06 08:59
| DA2ASD3A |01.06 08:59
|DA2F0611 |01.06 09:01:
| DA62A00A |01.06 09:03:
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FILE ON
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°o"0'wW

1L, 06,2025 0630

01.06.2025 04:23:17
Sorin Bucureanu

25° 0"

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

214307
AA902363
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/230542_1748720657.pdf

